(ust# 163401 Inv# 200036

O	RIG	SINAL ALCOHOL	BEVERAGE RETAIL	LICE	NSE APPLICA	TION	Applicant's Wisconsin Seller's Permit Number:		
	Submit to municipal clark 10 2014 Federal Employer Identification (L) 41						4152429	•	
	D				20 13 ;		Number (FEIN): 10	1	
F	or the	e license period beginn			20		TYPE	FEE	\
		endi	ing <u>ture 3091</u>		20 7 9		Class A beer	s	Ι.
			☐ Town of ¬	, ,	•		Class B beer	\$ 55-3-5	150.04
T	O TH	LE GOVERNING BODY	of the: Village of }	La C	Rosse		Class C wine	\$	1
·			City of				Class A liquor	S	1
		1 (<i>_</i> -			•* •	Class B liquor	\$291.69	250.04
С	ount	you <u>LaCizesse</u>	Aldermanic Dist.	No	(if required by or	dinance)	Reserve Class B liquor	s	<i>[</i> ,]
				T-20114	TED LIABILITY COM	DANV	Publication fee	\$ 20.00	1
	1. T	he named INDIVIDUA			ITED LIABILITY COM	PANT	TOTAL FEE	\$ 370.07	1
		—	ATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZA				TOTALTEL		0.06
	hereby makes application for the alcohol beverage license(s) checked above. 2. Name (individual/partners give last name, first, middle; corporations/limited liability companies give registered name):								
	2. N	lame (individual/partners give	e last name, first, middle; corpor	ations/limit	ed liability companies	give regist	tered name):		-
	An "Auxiliary Questionnaire," Form AT-103, must be completed and attached to this application by each individual applicant, by each member								<u>-</u>
	Α	n "Auxiliary Questionnaire	," Form AT-103, must be com	pleted and	d attached to this app	plication b	by each individual applicant, by	each member of a	3
	p	artnership, and by each of	ficer, director and agent of a c	corporation	n or nonprofit organi	zation, an	d by each member/manager and	agent or a minier	u .
	li	ability company. List the na	ame, title, and place of residenc	e or each p	WAYNE.	Home	Address Post Of	fice & Zip Code D	ar.
		resident/Member Pr	vsident	Alan	Talzmann 5	511 5	Th'Ave SLAX 5	4600 #	
		rice President/Member	D D		ARI_TOLZMANN		83 CTY ROJ Beldenville		
		Secretary/Member <u>Secte/se</u>	m TRAVI				4 2 Ante Dr ASTS Ellswort		
		reasurer/Member ZCCASAC				3536 2		56098-4003	
		igent Brent Alan			10-11-				-
			one						_
		rade Name Pearl Se			Ω	Ducinose D	hone Number		-
		Address of Premises 32				Dani Offica	& Zip Code \ La Crosse	JE 54601	_
									_
	5. Is	s individual, partners or agen	nt of corporation/limited liability of	xxmpany su	ibject to completion of	the respo	nsible beverage server	⊠Yes □ No	
	וו	raining course for this license	e period?		المحمد والمحمد والمعادد				
	6. Is	s the applicant an employe o	ir agent of, or acting on behalf of	r anyone e	xcept the named application	cantr		☐ Yes	
	7. 0	Joes any other alcohol bever	rage retail licensee or wholesale	permittee	nave any interest in or	r control of	f this business?	_ ies	l
			ny company appricants only: imited liability company a subsid					☐ Yes 💆 No	
			any officer, director, stockholder					العجر دعا ال	!
	(1							☐ Yes 🔀 No	1
	,		any other alcohol beverage lice					☐ Yes X No	!
		•••	fully on reverse side of this form	•				-	
	9. F	remises description: Descrit	be building or buildings where al	cohol beve	erages are to be sold a	and stored.	. The applicant must include	ararea	
	n	nay be sold and stored only	on the premises described 150	A LOVICE	Main Claer of A	verages an	id records (Alcohol beverages building / Stonage: Basement	Eclipsed & Sallyson	۵۱ کم
1	10 I	egal description (omit if stre	et address is given above):	VIS	(Ist FLOUV)	110 2 201 9 0	The state of the s	10.07.57.57	st fice
								☐ Yes Yes	
		b) If yes, under what name	•	soming the p	past licelise year:				
•			nd they must file a Special Occu	national Ta	v return /TTR form 56°	30.5)		777	
								ZzYes Ž ⊓ ‰	Genel 00019
1	13. 0	Does the applicant understan	nd a Wisconsin Seller's Permit re	nust be ann	lied for and issued in t	the same i	name as that shown in	40	VI -
	11111	Section 2. above? Inhone (60	08) 266-27761	.oo. oo opp				Yes 7 🗆 No	<u>ኞଅ</u> ନ
HILL	HV C	Dees the applicant understan	nd that they must purchase alcol	hol beverac	nes only from Wiscons	in wholes:	alers, breweries and brewpubs?	XTYes □ No	22 8 E
Yr. S) 		a traction made parariago algor					- X -	
	READ	CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNIN	NG: Under penalty provided by law,	the applica	nt states that each of the	eup evods e	stions has been truthfully answered to	the bestof the knowl	CROSSE ling - LMAKkal
a	edge the signers agee to operate this business according to law and that the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be assigned to a higher than the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be assigned to a higher than the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be assigned to a higher than the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be assigned to a higher than the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be assigned to a higher than the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be assigned to a higher than the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be assigned to a higher than the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be assigned to a higher than the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be a significant than the rights and responsibilities are responsible to the rights are responsible to the rights are responsible to the rights and responsibilities are responsible to the rights are responsible to the ri								or S S S S S
a	ccess	to any portion of alicensed pre	mises during inspection will be dee	med a refus	al to permit inspection. S	uch refusal	is a misdemeanor and grounds for rev		e <u>~</u> ⊢ ₩
. \s	SUB	ORIBED YND SWERLETO E	BEFORE ME,	_	۸.	10	\circ	=	." \\ _
= 0\i	Ris	Y877 : 63 11	ovember	2013	$(X \cap X)$. "IT 20002
11/4	(Office of Corporation/Mambers/Mamager of Limited Liability Company/Panner/Indivibibal)								対策
before beginning business? [phone 1-800-937-8864] 13.								<u> </u>	ž"
	""	Transmitter (Clerk	(Notary Public)		(05 cer	ci Corporati	on/Member/Manager of Limited Liability		22
N	viy COI	mmission expires//_/	'' 			onal Palitin	(s)/Member/Manager of Limited Liability	Company if Any)	201; /20
7	(A PE	COMPLETED BY CLERK			Tracer.				딦
		ceived and filed	Date reported to council/board	Date n	rovisional license issued	Sic	nature of Clerk / Deputy Clerk	<u> </u>	1 2
		nicipal clerk 12/12/13)					4 00	£
Į.	Date lic	cense granted	Date license issued	License	number issued). C	Ř
Ĺ	T-106 ((R. 1-12)	<u></u>		/39		Wisconsin	Department of Revenu	ŧ.

SCHEDULE FOR APPOINTMENT OF AGENT BY CORPORATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION OR LLC

All corporations/orgainzations or limited liability companies applying for a license to sell fermented malt beverages and/or intoxicating liquor must appoint an agent. The following questions must be answered by the agent. The appointment must be signed by the officer(s) of the corporation/organization or members/managers of a limited liability company and the recommendation made by the proper local offical.

The undersi	gned duly authori	zed officer(s)/n	nembers/managers	of		TAVOLANDA corporation/organization or LLC)	115	
a corporatio	n/organization or	limited liability	company making a	application (or an alcohol bevera	ge license for a permis	ses known as	5
<u> </u>	eun Street	LOUNG						
F	24.1		(trad	le name)				
located at	326 Pec	15	La Crosse, L	VI 54	Cal			
appoints	Brest		Alea		loreff.			
арр анна	(first name)	full middle name		ast name of appointed agent)		
	3019	32.d sl.	3		ha (ro		WI	54601
	(home address of appo		street address	***************************************		city	state	zip code)
beverages conducted therein. Is applicant agent presently acting in the capacity or requesting approval for any corporation/organization/limited liability company having or applying for a beer and/or liquor license for any other location in Wisconsin? Yes No If so, indicate the corporation name(s)/limited liability company(les) and municipality(les).								
Is applicant	agent subject to	completion of t	he responsible bev	erage servi	ce training course?	¥ Yes ☑ No		
How long im	nmediately prior to	making this a	pplication has the a	applicant ag	ent resided continue	ously in Wisconsin?	7 Years	•
Place of res	ildence last year	3019	33rdsl. 5	#2	La Crose, h	17 5/801	7.12.44	
For: Tolan Jaretmas LIC								
		<u>. </u>			/crganization/limited liability	сотралу)		
		ву:	L T. Q.	nature of Preside	ent/Member) • 1		_ Dåte:/	1-1813
		المستعدد المستعدد	7				11	-18-13
		And:	(sign	nature of Secret	ary/Member) _		_ Date:	-18-13
ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT								
ı. <u>В</u>	(first name)		tuli middle name)	Ror	(last name)	, hereby accept	this appoint	ment as agent for
the corporat	tion/organization/l	imited liability	company and assur	me full resp	onsibility for the con	duct of all business rel	ative to alcoh	nol beverages
conducted o	on the premises to	i die corporati	on/organization/lim	ped natinity	11-18-13	Agent's age	32	
(signature of age	ent)	110			ate) •	Date of birth		
30193	3rd 51.	;)	La Crasa	city)	(state) (zip code	Daytime phone	608-7	49- 0460
APPROVAL OF AGENT BY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY								

(Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official)

I hereby certify that I have checked municipal and state criminal records. To the best of my knowledge, with the available information, the character, record and reputation are satisfactory and I have no objection to the agent appointed.

Approved on 12/16/13 by Al Mareld Title Polico Chief (date)

(date) (signature of proper local official)

Title Polico Chief (town chair, village president, police chief)

License Fee: \$100.00

Renewal:

Invoice #:

APPLICATION FOR INDOOR CABARET LICENSE

For original applications: Are there lands zoned conservancy, residential or multiple dwelling within 100 feet of premises? If yes, attach a list of those lands. Signature and date	WI 200036 - 2013 . 12/12/2013 I INVESTMENTS LLC
(Signature of applicant & date) OFFICE USE ONLY: Munis Customer #:	TK P
pursuant to provisions of Chapter 20 of the Code of Ordinances for the City of La Crosse. 11 - 18 - 13	LA CI Bill)024 TOL
Nature of entertainment: DI MADRE License Period: Dec. 2013 License Period: Dec. 2013 The above hereby makes application for a license to operate an Indoor Cabaret at the above address within the City of	CITY Gener 00019 16340 Payme
Other business to be conducted upon the premises: Ben Restaurant	
Was the above person listed as manager on last year's application? ☐Yes No ☐	
Date of Birth:	
Daytime phone number: 608-769-0400	
Home phone number: 608-769-0406	
Home address of manager: 3019 33 of SES, LACROSSE WE 54601	
Name of manager (FIRST, MIDDLE & LAST): Brent Alan Roraff	
Address-of-owner: 330 peocl ST	
Premises are owned by: Scene Haars 1608 - 386 - 3404	
Detailed description of cabaret area to be licensed: Frank west corner of the 1st Floor	
Business phone number:	
Address of premises to be licensed: 326 PEARL ST, LA CROSSE WI 54601	
Trade name of business: Pearlstreet Lourge	
Address of above: 326 PEARL ST, LA CROSSE WI 54601	
Legal Name: TOLZMANN INVESTMENTS LLC	